

Project	Supplier	Supplier Address	Start Date	Duration of Contract	Cost (incl GST)	Method of Tendering	Criteria for Tender Assessment	A description of any provisions under which the amount payable to the contractor may be varied.	A description of any provisions with respect to the renegotiation of the contract.	Description of any provisions under which it is agreed that the contractor is to receive payment for providing operational or maintenance services.
M7 West Biobank Site Management	Ecohort Pty Ltd	17 James Street Wallsend NSW 2287 PO Box 299 Wallsend NSW 2287	1/01/2016	48 months	\$604,937.92	Open	40% price, 60% non-price (Methodology and time performance, Capacity, Knowledge and Experience)	Change of scope	one year option extension	N/A
Bungarribee Super Park – Picnic and Play	Daracon t/a Paramount Landscaping	17 James Street Wallsend NSW 2287 PO Box 299 Wallsend NSW 2287	1/04/2016	20 months	\$8,612,768.32	Open	70% Price 30% Non-Price (Previous experience, program and time performance, methodology, capacity)	GC21 Contract provisions	N/A	N/A
MTB Toilet	Co– ordinated Landscapes	Level 1/33– 35 Belmont Street Sutherland NSW 2232 PO Box 58 Sutherland NSW 1499	1/04/2016	18 months	\$499,900.00	Open	70% Price 30% Non-Price (Capacity, Capability, Experience to Deliver, Construction Methodology, WHS and Environmental Management)	GC21 Contract provisions	N/A	N/A
Ranger and Security Services	ТВС		9/09/2016		\$1,390,000.00	Whole of Government Contract Panel	50% Price 50% Non Price	Ad hoc services as determined by the Trust to meet business/ event requirements.	3 +2 year contract	Ranger and Security Services including the maintenance of alarm infrastructure.

					1				
Biodiversity Biosis Pty Monitoring	14/17-27 Power Ave, Alexandria 2015	1/11/2016	42 months	\$254,134.12	Open	55% price, 45 % non-price (Methodology and deliverables, Resource availability to undertake the work, Knowledge and experience)	Change of scope	N/A	N/A
Remediation Works at Eastern Creek Creek Ltd		9/01/2017	10 weeks	\$734,183.65	Gov. Prequalification Scheme, select	70% Price 30% Non Price (Methodology and program, recent experience and performance, understanding of environmental mgmt. objectives)	MW21 Contract Provisions	N/A	N/A
Kemps Creek Biobank Site Ecohort Pty Management	40 Ltd Bannerman Rd, Glenhaven, NSW, 2156	01/02/2018	48 months	\$770,000	Open	50% price, 50% non-price (methodology, knowledge and experience, capacity)	Change of scope	one-year option extension	N/A
Cecil Park Biobank Site Management Greening Australia		01/06/2018	48 months	\$545,088.49	Open	50% price, 50% non-price (methodology, knowledge and experience, capacity)	Change of scope	one-year option extension	N/A
Bungarribee Entry Road from Great Western Highway & Ltd Associated Infrastructure	Unit 311/33 Lexington Drive Bella Vista NSW 2153	25/6/2018	18 weeks	\$4,397,540	etender, select	70% Price, 30% Non-Price (Capability and Capacity, Previous Experience and Performance, Methodology, Program)	GC21 Contract Provisions	N/A	N/A
Driveway Widening at Civilcraft Pty Eastern Creek	8/59-69 Halstead St, South Hurstville NSW 2221	28/6/2018	6 weeks	\$156,331	etender, select	70% Price, 30% Non-Price (Capability and Capacity including understanding what is required, previous experience and performance)	MMW Contract Provisions	N/A	N/A
Chandos West The Nation Biobank Site Trust of Management Australia (N	Upper Fort St,	01/12/2018	36 months +24 months	\$175,000	Open	50% price, 50% non-price (methodology, knowledge and experience, capacity)	Change of scope	Two year option extension	N/A

Delivery of Rooty Hill Road South Widening and Intersection Works		Suite 311, Zhen Building 33 Lexington Drive Bella Vista NSW 2153	20/12/2018	6 months	\$6,511,673.30	Open	70% Price, 30% Non-Price (Capability, Experience & Performance, Methodology, and Program)	GC21 Contract	N/A	N/A
BRBH External and Internal Electrical Works	Connect Infrastructure Construction Pty Ltd	6 Progress Circuit, Prestons NSW 2170	14 Feb 2019	16 weeks	\$1,743,562.70	Select	70% Price, 30% Non-Price (Capability, Experience & Performance, Methodology, and Program). Level 1 ASP.	GC21 Contract	N/A	N/A
Bushland Management - Northern Parklands	Toolijooa	Unit 1 26-30 Tepko Rd, Terrey Hills NSW 2084	1/08/2019	36 months +24 months	\$792,000	Open	25% price, 75% non-price (methodology, knowledge and experience, capacity)	Change of scope	N/A	N/A
Bushland Management - Central Parklands	Greening Australia	100 Melbourne St, Oxley Park, NSW, 2760	1/08/2019	36 months +24 months	\$792,000	Open	25% price, 75% non-price (methodology, knowledge and experience, capacity)	Change of scope	N/A	N/A
Bushland Management - Southern Parklands	Greening Australia	100 Melbourne St, Oxley Park, NSW, 2760	1/08/2019	36 months +24 months	\$792,000	Open	25% price, 75% non-price (methodology, knowledge and experience, capacity)	Change of scope	N/A	N/A